
KINGS 
NUMBER 

KC-19-01 

KC-19-02 

KC-39-03 

KC-59-06 

KC-59-07 

KC-59-08 

KD-19-02 

KD-19-03 

KD-39-02 

KD-39-03 

KD-59-03 

KD-59-04 

KD-59-05 

KD-59-06 

KD-59-07 

KH-11-01 

KH-31 -01 

KH-51-01 

KH-59-02 

KN-11-08 

KN-14-07 

KN-31-14 

KN-34-08 

KN-51-17 

KN-54-14 

KN-59-05 

KN-59-06 

KN-59-08 
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CAPTIVATED CONTACT CONNECTORS 

MILITARY CABLE ENGINEERING 
TYPE DESCRIPTION SERIES SIZE DATA 

Jack-Bulkhead BNC RG-59 ,62,71 / U Similar to UG-910/ U 

Panel Jack BNC RG-55,58/U Similar to UG-291 8/U 

Jack BNC RG-55,58/U Similar to UG-898/U 

Plug BNC RG-59,62,71 / U Similar to UG-2608/U 

Plug 8NC RG-55,58/ U Similar to UG-88C/U 

Plug, Angle BNC RG-55,58/ U Similar to UG-913/U 

Panel Jack c Aljak Similar to UG-571 / U 

Panel Jack c RG-8,9/ U Similar to UG-571 / U 

Jack c RG-8,9/U Similar to UG-572/ U 

Jack c Aljak Similar to UG-572/U 

Plug c RG-8,9/ U Similar to UG-573A/U 

Plug c Aljak Similar to UG-573A/U 

Plug c RG-55,58/U Similar to UG-709A/U 

Plug, Angle c Aljak Similar to UG-710A/ U 

Plug, Angle c RG-8,9 / U Similar to UG-710/ U 

FOR CAPTIVATED CONTACT KG SERIES CONNECTORS REFER TO 
PAGES 88-92. KG CONNECTORS ARE SIMILAR TO TYPE C EXCEPT 
THREADED COUPLING IS USED IN LIEU OF BAYONET COUPLING. 

UG-1215/ U Panel Jack HN RG-8,9,87A/U 

UG-1214/ U Jack HN RG-8,9,87A/ U 

UG-1213/ U Plug HN RG-8,9,87A / U 

Plug, Angle HN RG-8,9/U 

UG-1187/U Panel Jack N RG-8, 9/ U 

UG-1187A/ U Panel Jack N RG-8, 9/ U 

UG-1186/ U Jack N RG-8, 9/ U 

UG-1186A/ U Jack N RG-8, 9/ U 

UG-1185/ U Plug N RG-8, 9/ U 

UG-1185A/ U Plug N RG-8, 9/ U 

Plug, Angle N RG-8, 9/ U Similar to UG-594/ U 

Plug, Angle N RG-55, 58/ U Similar to UG-536A/ U 

Plug, Angle N Aljak Similar to UG-594/ U 

DIELECTRIC 
MATERIAL 

Teflon 

Teflon 

Teflon 

Teflon 

Teflon 

Teflon 

Teflon 

Teflon 

Teflon 

Teflon 

Teflon 

Teflon 

Teflon 

Teflon 

Teflon 

Teflon 

Teflon 

Teflon 

Teflon 

Teflon 

Teflon 

Teflon 

Teflon 

Teflon 

Teflon 

Teflon 

Teflon 

Teflon 
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PLUG 

KD-59-03 

f----- 1/ "'"""· 

PLUG, ANGLE ' 

KN-59-06 

JACK 

KD-39-03 

~I 

• 
KINGS 

CONNECTORS 

ARE THE 

CHOICE OF 

DISCRIM­

INATING 

ENGINEERS 

AND 

PURCHASING 

AGENTS. 
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PLUG, ANGLE 

KH-59-02 

JACK 

KG-39-01 

JACK, BULKHEAD 

KC-19-01 
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